
Liepājas Metalurgs

1st 132 Anna Vovka

2nd 133 Elza Dreimane +00:00:26

3rd 103 Adrija Dambrauska +00:00:35

4th 135 Elizabete  Lapsa +00:02:02

5th 138 Elīna  Nikolajeva +00:02:14

1st 105 Elizabete Juhno

2nd 122 Poļina  Savicka +00:00:12

3rd 129 Milana Sidročenko +00:00:24

4th 116 Deizija Milaite +00:00:31

5th 127 Laima Kāposta +00:00:50

6th 115 Karīna  Janeka +00:01:04

7th 123 Keitija Cize +00:01:07

8th 128 Zlata Asatrjana +00:01:21

9th 118 Marta Puķe +00:01:37

10th 117 Sintija  Štignere +00:02:03

11th 126 Zane Spriņģe +00:02:12

12th 119 Paula  Krūmiņa +00:02:22

13th 114 Tīna  Vītola +00:02:33

14th 112 Viktorija Ļaudama +00:02:37

15th 108 Gerta Loreina Bogdāne +00:03:55

16th 125 Helēna  Kātiņa +00:04:40

1st 101 Jana Petermane

2nd 104 Kristena Gurska +00:01:24

3rd 102 Olīvija Strautiņa +00:06:48



Liepājas Metalurgs

1st 131 Viljams Kiselis

1st 110 Elvis Strazdiņš

2nd 109 Miķelis Ķudis +00:00:33

3rd 113 Gastons Grāviņš +00:02:24

4th 111 Kristers Silenieks +00:02:27

1st 100 Daniels Rogovskis

1st 6 Zane Ceriņa

2nd 13 Baiba Juhno +00:00:35

3rd 32 Solveiga Jegorova +00:01:34

4th 43 Paula Grebe +00:01:39

5th 49 Elīna Dimza +00:03:42

6th 44 Ilona Aigare +00:04:14

7th 35 Gunta Neija +00:05:30

8th 10 Breta Ozoliņa +00:06:34

9th 39 Zane Kalēja +00:09:10

10th 38 Eva Strautiņa +00:09:26

11th 12 Randa Misāne +00:09:56

12th 24 Ieva Ziediņa +00:11:19

13th 33 Margita Lagzdiņa +00:13:52

14th 30 Paula Blizņeca +00:14:54

15th 26 Anastasija Lomovska +00:16:03

16th 17 Katrīna Grīnfilde +00:16:37

17th 8 Krista Lauva +00:18:06



Liepājas Metalurgs

18th 62 Oksana  Juvčenko +00:19:01

19th 64 Laila Gurska +00:19:59

20th 22 Kitija Zauka +00:20:00

21st 16 Inese Cēbere +00:21:29

22nd 9 Sanija Alksne +00:23:55

23rd 54 Anna Marija Dudņika +00:32:16

24th 53 Oksana Dudņika +00:32:54

1st 61 Valdis  Aņikējevs

2nd 2 Sergejs Juhno +00:00:03

3rd 4 Arvis Girevics +00:01:06

4th 1 Edijs Avens +00:01:18

5th 3 Artis Ķemeris +00:02:02

6th 31 Edgars Sprūds +00:03:08

7th 45 Toms Aigars +00:03:41

8th 28 Edgars Porciks +00:04:45

9th 55 Elvis Šukteris +00:05:27

10th 5 Staņislavs Rogovskis +00:06:03

11th 25 Tomass Ulmis +00:07:15

12th 60 Dāvis Zelmenis +00:07:19

13th 67 Edmunds Krūms +00:07:28

14th= 57 Pēteris Pitāns +00:08:11

14th= 15 Artūrs Vecvagars +00:08:11

16th 56 Andis Klans +00:09:01

17th= 58 Oskars Eglītis +00:09:24

17th= 23 Arturs Ķudis +00:09:24

19th 52 Arturs Lokmanis +00:10:34

20th 29 Ruslans Šuļga +00:10:36

21st 21 Daniels Zauka +00:12:28

22nd 41 Jānis Bružs +00:13:21

23rd 66 Nauris Kalējs +00:14:06

24th 40 Uldis Hmieļevskis +00:15:13



Liepājas Metalurgs

25th 11 Jānis Ozoliņš +00:15:22

26th 130 Hugo Liepiņš +00:16:16

27th 48 Sandijs Nevjarovskis +00:16:25

28th 59 Edijs Dreimanis +00:16:32

29th 42 Rolands Štehers +00:17:04

30th 51 Kaspars Birgelis +00:18:02

31st 47 Juris Dejus +00:18:07

32nd 36 Normunds Griķītis +00:18:21

33rd= 7 Dmitrijs Žimants +00:18:52

33rd= 27 Artis Krīgens +00:18:52

35th 63 Matīss Lauva +00:24:54

36th 65 Elvis Gurskis +00:27:10

37th 14 Elvijs Ķergalvis +00:29:44



Liepājas Metalurgs

1st 105 Elizabete Juhno Meitenes (2011-2014)

2nd 110 Elvis Strazdiņš Zēni (2011-2014) +00:00:09

3rd= 132 Anna Vovka Meitenes (2008-2010) +00:00:12

3rd= 122 Poļina  Savicka Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:00:12

5th 129 Milana Sidročenko Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:00:24

6th 116 Deizija Milaite Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:00:31

7th 133 Elza Dreimane Meitenes (2008-2010) +00:00:38

8th 109 Miķelis Ķudis Zēni (2011-2014) +00:00:42

9th 103 Adrija Dambrauska Meitenes (2008-2010) +00:00:47

10th 127 Laima Kāposta Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:00:50

11th 115 Karīna  Janeka Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:01:04

12th 123 Keitija Cize Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:01:07

13th 128 Zlata Asatrjana Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:01:21

14th 118 Marta Puķe Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:01:37

15th 100 Daniels Rogovskis Zēni (2015-2020) +00:01:39

16th 117 Sintija  Štignere Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:02:03

17th 126 Zane Spriņģe Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:02:12

18th 135 Elizabete  Lapsa Meitenes (2008-2010) +00:02:14

19th 119 Paula  Krūmiņa Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:02:22

20th 138 Elīna  Nikolajeva Meitenes (2008-2010) +00:02:26

21st= 114 Tīna  Vītola Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:02:33

21st= 113 Gastons Grāviņš Zēni (2011-2014) +00:02:33

23rd 111 Kristers Silenieks Zēni (2011-2014) +00:02:36

24th 112 Viktorija Ļaudama Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:02:37

25th 101 Jana Petermane Meitenes (2015-2020) +00:02:46

26th 131 Viljams Kiselis Zēni (2008-2010) +00:03:35

27th 108 Gerta Loreina Bogdāne Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:03:55

28th 104 Kristena Gurska Meitenes (2015-2020) +00:04:10

29th 125 Helēna  Kātiņa Meitenes (2011-2014) +00:04:40

30th 102 Olīvija Strautiņa Meitenes (2015-2020) +00:09:34

1st 61 Valdis  Aņikējevs V



Liepājas Metalurgs

2nd 2 Sergejs Juhno V +00:00:03

3rd 4 Arvis Girevics V +00:01:06

4th 1 Edijs Avens V +00:01:18

5th 3 Artis Ķemeris V +00:02:02

6th 31 Edgars Sprūds V +00:03:08

7th 45 Toms Aigars V +00:03:41

8th 28 Edgars Porciks V +00:04:45

9th 55 Elvis Šukteris V +00:05:27

10th 5 Staņislavs Rogovskis V +00:06:03

11th 6 Zane Ceriņa S +00:07:07

12th 25 Tomass Ulmis V +00:07:15

13th 60 Dāvis Zelmenis V +00:07:19

14th 67 Edmunds Krūms V +00:07:28

15th 13 Baiba Juhno S +00:07:42

16th= 15 Artūrs Vecvagars V +00:08:11

16th= 57 Pēteris Pitāns V +00:08:11

18th 32 Solveiga Jegorova S +00:08:41

19th 43 Paula Grebe S +00:08:46

20th 56 Andis Klans V +00:09:01

21st= 23 Arturs Ķudis V +00:09:24

21st= 58 Oskars Eglītis V +00:09:24

23rd 52 Arturs Lokmanis V +00:10:34

24th 29 Ruslans Šuļga V +00:10:36

25th 49 Elīna Dimza S +00:10:49

26th 44 Ilona Aigare S +00:11:21

27th 21 Daniels Zauka V +00:12:28

28th 35 Gunta Neija S +00:12:37

29th 41 Jānis Bružs V +00:13:21

30th 10 Breta Ozoliņa S +00:13:41

31st 66 Nauris Kalējs V +00:14:06

32nd 40 Uldis Hmieļevskis V +00:15:13

33rd 11 Jānis Ozoliņš V +00:15:22

34th 130 Hugo Liepiņš V +00:16:16

35th 39 Zane Kalēja S +00:16:17

36th 48 Sandijs Nevjarovskis V +00:16:25



Liepājas Metalurgs

37th 59 Edijs Dreimanis V +00:16:32

38th 38 Eva Strautiņa S +00:16:33

39th 12 Randa Misāne S +00:17:03

40th 42 Rolands Štehers V +00:17:04

41st 51 Kaspars Birgelis V +00:18:02

42nd 47 Juris Dejus V +00:18:07

43rd 36 Normunds Griķītis V +00:18:21

44th 24 Ieva Ziediņa S +00:18:26

45th= 27 Artis Krīgens V +00:18:52

45th= 7 Dmitrijs Žimants V +00:18:52

47th 33 Margita Lagzdiņa S +00:20:59

48th 30 Paula Blizņeca S +00:22:01

49th 26 Anastasija Lomovska S +00:23:10

50th 17 Katrīna Grīnfilde S +00:23:44

51st 63 Matīss Lauva V +00:24:54

52nd 8 Krista Lauva S +00:25:13

53rd 62 Oksana  Juvčenko S +00:26:08

54th 64 Laila Gurska S +00:27:06

55th 22 Kitija Zauka S +00:27:07

56th 65 Elvis Gurskis V +00:27:10

57th 16 Inese Cēbere S +00:28:36

58th 14 Elvijs Ķergalvis V +00:29:44

59th 9 Sanija Alksne S +00:31:02

60th 54 Anna Marija Dudņika S +00:39:23

61st 53 Oksana Dudņika S +00:40:01


